
Pos.
10
20
30
40
50

49,10
65,00
80,90

47,70
63,60
79,50

B
15,90
31,80

17,30
33,20

A

96Ω ( Unbalanced)
14,6pf/feet
14µH/Feet
1GΩ / M min.

Impedance
Capacitance:
Inductance:
Insulation Resistance:

Dimensions (mm)Specifications

Part No.: T29041
Mason

Flat Ribbon Cable Pitch 
1,59mm  AWG24
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Electrical:

APPD: Schumi
Customer: 

FINISH
Wilson
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CHKD 13.12.2018TOLERANCE

Opearting Temperature: .-20°C  to +105°C
Flammability Rating: UL-VW-1
Voltage Rating: 300V

MATL:

Insulation Material: Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
Conductor: #24 AWG  (7*0,203) Stranded Tinned Coppe
UL-Style: 2651
Colour of Isolation: Gray w. Red Line



- Rxx

Number of 
Position

Colour of 
Cable

N= NON 
ROHS 

Conform

Ordering Informations

Serie

Jamy

24

24= wire Size 
AWG24

MATL: Wilson

GY

GY= Gray

APPD: Schumi FINISH

AWG Size

xx
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Customer: DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson

Flat Ribbon Cable Pitch 
1,59mm  AWG24

Part No.: T29041
Mason DATE 13.12.2018TOLERANCE

R

EDCON-COMPONENTS

T29041

R= ROHS 
Conformxx= Like Table

PackingROHSSpecial 
function

00

00= No 
function

Special 
function

Rxx= Length 
of cable per 

Reel

00

00= No 
function


